
Rangapara North - Erode Special Fare SF Summer Special/06074x - SF - SR 
RPAN/Rangapara North Junction to ED/Erode Junction 

56h 0m - 3117 km - 45 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RPAN Rangapara North
Junction

05:15 0 1 0 38 94 NFR

2 NMM New Missamari 05:32 05:34 2m 0 1 11 76 99 NFR
3 ULG Udalguri 06:14 06:16 2m 0 1 62 68 110 NFR
4 TNL Tangla 06:36 06:38 2m 0 1 84 68 84 NFR
5 RNY Rangiya Junction 07:12 07:17 5m 1 123 66 58 NFR
6 NLV Nalbari 07:32 07:34 2m 0 1 139 33 54 NFR
7 NBQ New Bongaigaon

Junction
10:20 10:25 5m 0 1 232 62 60 NFR

8 KOJ Kokrajhar 10:52 10:54 2m 1 260 89 49 NFR
9 NOQ New Alipurduar 11:47 11:52 5m 1 338 63 48 NFR
10 NCB New Cooch Behar 12:10 12:15 5m 0 1 357 52 49 NFR
11 MHBA Mathabhanga 12:50 12:52 2m 1 388 72 53 NFR
12 JPE Jalpaiguri Road 13:45 13:47 2m 1 451 35 86 NFR
13 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 14:45 15:00 15m 1 484 81 114 NFR
14 KNE KishanGanj 16:05 16:07 2m 0 1 572 41 53 NFR
15 MLDT Malda Town 19:45 19:55 10m 0 1 719 55 31 ER
16 RPH Rampurhat Junction 22:10 22:12 2m 0 1 843 53 143 ER
17 BWN Barddhaman Junction 00:19 00:21 2m 0 2 956 73 36 ER
18 DKAE Dankuni Junction 01:27 01:32 5m 0 2 1036 46 37 ER
19 KGP Kharagpur Junction 04:05 04:15 10m 0 2 1154 84 39 SER
20 BLS Baleshwar 05:38 05:40 2m 0 2 1270 59 17 SER
21 BHC Bhadrak 06:43 06:45 2m 0 2 1333 82 17 ECoR
22 CTC Cuttack Junction 08:10 08:15 5m 0 2 1448 49 28 ECoR
23 BBS Bhubaneswar 08:49 08:54 5m 0 2 1476 44 33 ECoR
24 KUR Khurda Road Junction 09:20 09:40 20m 0 2 1495 98 16 ECoR
25 BAM Brahmapur 11:10 11:15 5m 0 2 1642 52 20 ECoR
26 PSA Palasa 12:41 12:43 2m 0 2 1717 84 24 ECoR
27 CHE Srikakulam Road 13:35 13:37 2m 0 2 1790 79 30 ECoR
28 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 14:30 14:35 5m 0 2 1859 67 58 ECoR
29 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 15:30 15:50 20m 2 1920 26 6 ECoR
30 DVD Duvvada 16:30 16:32 2m 0 2 1938 98 41 ECoR
31 SLO Samalkot Junction 17:54 17:55 1m 0 2 2071 70 17 SCR
32 RJY Rajahmundry 18:38 18:40 2m 0 2 2121 47 14 SCR
33 TNKU Tanuku 19:30 19:32 2m 0 2 2160 29 14 SCR
34 BVRT Bhimavaram Town 20:35 20:36 1m 0 2 2190 44 11 SCR
35 AKVD Akividu 21:00 21:02 2m 0 2 2208 56 6 SCR
36 KKLR Kaikaluru 21:20 21:22 2m 0 2 2225 62 7 SCR
37 GDV Gudivada Junction 21:50 21:51 1m 0 2 2254 38 10 SCR
38 BZA Vijayawada Junction 23:00 23:10 10m 0 2 2297 47 19 SCR
39 TEL Tenali Junction 23:50 23:52 2m 2 2329 97 11 SCR
40 OGL Ongole 00:58 01:00 2m 0 3 2436 78 8 SCR
41 NLR Nellore 02:30 02:32 2m 0 3 2552 21 18 SCR
42 GDR Gudur Junction 04:23 04:25 2m 0 3 2591 52 19 SCR
43 PER Perambur 07:00 07:05 5m 0 3 2728 60 7 SR
44 KPD Katpadi Junction 09:10 09:15 5m 0 3 2852 78 215 SR
45 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 10:20 10:22 2m 0 3 2937 76 400 SR
46 SA Salem Junction 11:57 12:00 3m 3 3057 48 280 SR
47 ED Erode Junction 13:15 0 3 3117 - 171 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 19 2024 (09:03)

Oct 19 2024 (09:03)

1

1


